Kazakhstan cs6l 450ms
CS6L 445MS 450MS 455MS 460MS 465MS Nominal Max. Power (Pmax) 445 W 450 W 455 W 460 W 465
W Opt. Operating Voltage (Vmp) 34.2 V 34.4 V 34.6 V 34.8 V 35.0 V Opt. Operating Current (Imp) 13.03 A
13.10 A 13.17 A 13.24 A 13.30 A Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 40.8 V 41.0 V 41.2 V 41.4 V 41.6 V Short
Circuit Current (Isc) 13.86 A 13.9 A 13.95 A 14.00 A ...
With Hiku6 CS6L445-465MS solar panels you can choose between silver frame and black frame options. It
has an impressive 25-year warranty on both the product and its production, ensuring its long-term durability
and performance. With dimensions of 1903 x 1134 x 30 mm, M10 (182mm) monocrystalline PERC type cells
and efficiency of up to 21.5%, it is an excellent option for ...
CS-Datasheet-HiKu6_CS6L-MS_v1.2_EN.pdf - Free download as PDF File (.pdf), Text File (.txt) or read
online for free. This document provides information on the HiKu6 Mono PERC solar photovoltaic module
from CSI Solar Co., Ltd. Key details include: - Power output ranging from 445W to 465W. Module efficiency
up to 21.5%.
Panoul fotovoltaic Canadian Solar HiKu6 CS6L-450MS este un modul fotovoltaic cu 120 de celule
monocristaline si cu o putere de iesire crescuta de pana la 450W. Asamblate cu celule PERC ...
CS6L-460MS / I-V CURVES * The specifications and key features contained in this datasheet may deviate
slightly from our actual products due to the on-going innovation and product enhancement. CSI Solar Co.,
Ltd. reserves the right to make necessary adjustment to the information described herein at any time without
further notice.
CS-Datasheet-HiKu6_CS6L-MS_v1.2_EN.pdf - Free download as PDF File (.pdf), Text File (.txt) or read
online for free. This document provides information on the HiKu6 Mono PERC solar photovoltaic module
from CSI Solar Co., Ltd. Key ...
With Hiku6 CS6L445-465MS solar panels you can choose between silver frame and black frame options. It
has an impressive 25-year warranty on both the product and its production, ensuring its long-term durability
and performance. ...
Panoul fotovoltaic Canadian Solar HiKu6 CS6L-450MS este un modul fotovoltaic cu 120 de celule
monocristaline si cu o putere de iesire crescuta de pana la 450W. Asamblate cu celule PERC si avand o
configuratie cu semicelule, aceste module ofera avantajul unei puteri de iesire mai mari, reducerea pierderilor
cauzate de umbrire si asigura o ...
Page 1/2
Kazakhstan cs6l 450ms
Web: https://phethulwazi.co.za
Page 2/2